
Black Cosmetic Bag
Caboodies Clutch Cosmetic Bag 
Makeup Brush Set 
Animal Print Coin Purse
Happy Mother’s Day Tropical Lip Balm 

Utility Tool Hanger 
8-Piece Hex Tool
2-Piece Rubber Grip Screwdriver Set
Metal Bottle & Wine Opener
Magnetic Tip Screwdriver
6 in 1 Screwdriver Set
Blue Screwdriver Set
4 in 1 Screwdriver Set
Car Visor 
New Tire Gauge
Sure Grip Phillips Screwdriver
13-Piece Screwdriver Set
10-Piece Hex Key Allen Key On Ring

KISS AND MAKEUP

TOOLS FOR HER ALL NEW
$6.25
$4.48
$3.65
$3.65
$3.65
$3.65
$3.12
$4.17
$5.21
$2.18
$1.04
$4.17
$4.17

$2.34
$3.12
$5.00
$1.80 
$2.75

Here’s To A 

Happy Mother’s Day 
to our Mom, Kim Wallace!

 Mom, we love you! 
Thank you for loving and

taking care of us. 
Love, 

Adam & Ava

Send Greetings To Your MOM!
Celebrate your Mom in a special way. Send greetings 
from you, through Template today! Spaces are limited 

and the cost is FREE. So come and take part in our “Mom 
& Me.” Email us at info@templatebahamas.com and 
include a photo with you and your mom together, her 

name and yours and just with a sentence or two greeting.

Or visit our website at 
www.templateinvitations.com/momandmepromotion

to complete the form online and email us at 
info@templatebahamas.com a photo of

you and your mom together. 

Special Lady

@templateinvitations

@templateinvites

Open Mon - Sat 10am to 6pm
Tel. (242) 394.0939
Whatsapp: (242) 437.9764
www.templatebahamas.com
50 Jerome Ave, above Classy Kids
Nassau, Bahamas

......................................................................................................................................

Mom
Me&

promotion

VAT
INCLUSIVE
PRICES

WOMEN
WANT
GIFTS

SHOW HER YOU

   CARE
Tea Party Gifts
Administrative Professionals Day
Teachers Appreciation
Mother’s Day & More!

GIFT CATALOGUE 2019

NEW
ITEMS
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Personalized Mini Apple Cider Min. 12
Personalized Mini Wine Min. 12
Candy Sample Pack
Personalized Chocolate Bars Min. 20
Rock Crystal Sticks 10% on 1, 15$ on 5 & 20% on 10

$5.12
$7.84
$1.30
$3.36
$2.34

$1.57
$1.57
$4.17

$4.17
$1.04
$1.04

$3.12

$3.12

Inspirational Books
Campbell’s Cookbook
Jumbo Mother's Day Greeting Cards
Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Bookmark w/Pin
Personalized Bookmarks - Add Ribbon .56¢ Min. 50 
Plant-A-Shape Flower Seed Bookmark

$3.65
$3.12
$5.21
$2.61
$1.68
$3.40

Cherry Blossom Hand Lotion
Vitamin E Nutrient Hand Lotion
Pedicure Gift Set

Sequin Flower Style Hand Fan
Traditional Folding Fans
Solid Colour Fans

Ear Buds with Carry Case
Scented Keychain - 2 pack
Magnetic Fridge Heart Photo Frames 6pcs
Quickcard Wallet for Credit Card & ID’s 
Moms Key Ring Flourescent Ring
3 In 1 Multi-Function Solar  Calculator

Assorted Fashion Scarves 
Italian Scarves (made in Italy)
Asst’d Brooches in Organza Bag (w/gift box add $1.12)
Preprinted Mother’s Day Ribbons
Personalized Ribbons -  Min. 50 (set up fee $28)

Grandma’s Pen 
#1 Mom Ballpoint Pen
Godmother Magnifier Pen with Ruler
Day Planner
Inspirational Pocket Notebooks 3pk
Velcro Closure Notebooks
Blue Marble Pen 
Folding Retractable Pen w/Lanyard 

A GOOD READ

A SWEET TREAT

BEAUTY TREATMENT

KEEPING COOL

NICE GADGETS

THE PERFECT ACCESSORY

WRITE IT DOWN

Yellow Kraft Paper Gift Bags 
Purple Kraft Paper Gift Bags
Pink Kraft Paper Gift Bags
Purple Polka Dot Kraft Bag
“For a Special Mom” Gift Bags
Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Mug
Hot Stamped Mom Gift Bags
Classic Tall Love Mom Gift Bags
Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Tote Bag
Tissue For Gift Bags
Preprinted Mom Gift Tags
Personalized Mom Gift Tags - Min. 50

PACKAGE IT ALL

KAPPA Woman's Day Word Finds Puzzle
Book Digest Size
KAPPA Healthy Minds Word Finds Puzzle 
Book Digest Size

WOMEN
WANT
GIFTS

Build Your Gift!

2019PRICE LIST VAT
INCLUSIVE
PRICES

$4.17
$4.17
$1.57
$1.87
$3.65
$1.83
$2.08
$2.08

$4.17
$2.08
$5.21
$0.56
$1.12

$1.36
$1.36
$1.36
$1.57
$2.34
$6.25
$2.87
$3.12
$5.21
$0.28
$0.56
$0.84

$4.69
$2.08
$5.21
$2.08
$1.30
$3.12

SHOW HER YOU

   CARE

FAVOURITE ACTIVITY

NEW
ITEMS

Buy 20 of the same item & Get 1 FREE!


