



Happy Mother's Day to our Mom, Kim Wallace! Mom, we love you! Thank you for loving and taking care of us.

> Love, Adam & Ava

Open Mon - Sat 10am to 6pm Tel. (242) 394.0939 Whatsapp: (242) 437.9764 www.templatebahamas.com 50 Jerome Ave, above Classy Kids Nassau, Bahamas



Celebrate your Mom in a special way. Send greetings from you, through Template today! Spaces are limited and the cost is FREE. So come and take part in our "Mom & Me." Email us at info@templatebahamas.com and include a photo with you and your mom together, her name and yours and just with a sentence or two greeting.

Or visit our website at www.templateinvitations.com/momandmepromotion to complete the form online and email us at info@templatebahamas.com a photo of you and your mom together.



SHOW HER GIFT CATALOGUE 2019

Tea Party Gifts Administrative Professionals Day ✓ *Teachers Appreciation* Mother's Day & More!

VAT INCLUSIVE PRICES

> NEW ITEMS

\$2.75

TOOLS FOR HER ALL NEW

Jtility Tool Hanger	\$6.25	Ц
B-Piece Hex Tool	\$4.48	
2-Piece Rubber Grip Screwdriver Set	\$3.65	L
Aetal Bottle & Wine Opener	\$3.65	Cot 1 FRFF
Aagnetic Tip Screwdriver	\$3.65	+
5 in 1 Screwdriver Set	\$3.65	Ċ
Blue Screwdriver Set	\$3.12	0
in 1 Screwdriver Set	\$4.17	
Car Visor	\$5.21	acti cano
New Tire Gauge	\$2.18	:=
ure Grip Phillips Screwdriver	\$1.04	
3-Piece Screwdriver Set	\$4.17	2
0-Piece Hex Key Allen Key On Ring	\$4.17	
KISS AND MAKEUP		of the
		(
Black Cosmetic Bag	\$2.34	
Caboodies Clutch Cosmetic Bag	\$3.12	5
Makeup Brush Set	\$5.00	P
Animal Print Coin Purse	\$1.80	a

Happy Mother's Day Tropical Lip Balm

Build Your Gift! GIFTSVOMEN SHOW HER YOU CARE

2019 PRICE LIST VAT

FAVOURITE ACTIVITY

	KAPPA Woman's Day Word Finds Puzzle Book Digest Size	\$3.12
	KAPPA Healthy Minds Word Finds Puzzle Book Digest Size	\$3.12
	A GOOD READ	
*	Inspirational Books Campbell's Cookbook Jumbo Mother's Day Greeting Cards Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Bookmark w/Pin Personalized Bookmarks - Add Ribbon .56¢ Min. 50 Plant-A-Shape Flower Seed Bookmark A SWEET TREAT	\$3.65 \$3.12 \$5.21 \$2.61 \$1.68 \$3.40
	Personalized Mini Apple Cider Min. 12 Personalized Mini Wine Min. 12 Candy Sample Pack Personalized Chocolate Bars Min. 20 Rock Crystal Sticks 10% on 1, 15\$ on 5 & 20% on 10	\$5.12 \$7.84 \$1.30 \$3.36 \$2.34
	BEAUTY TREATMENT	
	Cherry Blossom Hand Lotion Vitamin E Nutrient Hand Lotion Pedicure Gift Set	\$1.57 \$1.57 \$4.17
	KEEPING COOL	
	Sequin Flower Style Hand Fan Traditional Folding Fans Solid Colour Fans	\$4.17 \$1.04 \$1.04

Buy **20** of the same item & Get **1 FREE!**



NICE GADGETS

Ear Buds with Carry Case Scented Keychain - 2 pack Magnetic Fridge Heart Photo Frames 6pcs Quickcard Wallet for Credit Card & ID's Moms Key Ring Flourescent Ring 3 In 1 Multi-Function Solar Calculator	\$4.69 \$2.08 \$5.21 \$2.08 \$1.30 \$3.12	
THE PERFECT ACCESSORY		
Assorted Fashion Scarves Italian Scarves (made in Italy) Asst'd Brooches in Organza Bag (w/gift box add \$1.12) Preprinted Mother's Day Ribbons Personalized Ribbons - Min. 50 (set up fee \$28)	\$4.17 \$2.08 \$5.21 \$0.56 \$1.12	
WRITE IT DOWN		
Grandma's Pen #1 Mom Ballpoint Pen Godmother Magnifier Pen with Ruler Day Planner Inspirational Pocket Notebooks 3pk Velcro Closure Notebooks Blue Marble Pen Folding Retractable Pen w/Lanyard	\$4.17 \$4.17 \$1.57 \$1.87 \$3.65 \$1.83 \$2.08 \$2.08	
PACKAGE IT ALL		
Yellow Kraft Paper Gift Bags Purple Kraft Paper Gift Bags Pink Kraft Paper Gift Bags Purple Polka Dot Kraft Bag "For a Special Mom" Gift Bags Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Mug Hot Stamped Mom Gift Bags Classic Tall Love Mom Gift Bags Serve with a Heart Like Jesus Tote Bag Tissue For Gift Bags Preprinted Mom Gift Tags Personalized Mom Gift Tags - Min. 50	\$1.36 \$1.36 \$1.57 \$2.34 \$6.25 \$2.87 \$3.12 \$5.21 \$0.28 \$0.56 \$0.84	